
PREMIALITA'

DIPENDENTI

DIRETTORE GENERALE

COMPLESSIVO

PRA

MBO

UNA TANTUM

UNA SEMPER

AUMENTO PROMOZIONI

TOTALE

Tabella n.1

AMMONTARE PERFORMANCE

PREVISIONALE CONSUNTIVO*

Tabella n.2

                        712.648,32 € 825.515,00 € 

*Lordo erogato

                        672.648,32 € 

                           40.000,00 € 

             785.515,00 € 

                40.000,00 € 

                           40.000,00 € 

             307.833,92 € 

             272.525,00 € 

CONSUNTIVO 2024*

DIPENDENTI DIRETTORE GENERALE

                51.900,00 € 

                29.357,14 € 

                11.032,26 € 

             672.648,32 €                           40.000,00 € 


