Tabella n.1

AMMONTARE PERFORMANCE			
PREMIALITA'	PREVISIONALE	CONSUNTIVO*	
DIPENDENTI	785.515,00 €	672.648,32 €	
DIRETTORE GENERALE	40.000,00 €	40.000,00 €	
COMPLESSIVO	825.515,00 €	712.648,32 €	

Tabella n.2

CONSUNTIVO 2024*			
	DIPENDENTI	DIRETTORE GENERALE	
PRA	307.833,92 €		
МВО	272.525,00 €	40.000,00 €	
UNA TANTUM	51.900,00 €		
UNA SEMPER	29.357,14 €		
AUMENTO PROMOZIONI	11.032,26 €		
TOTALE	672.648,32 €	40.000,00 €	

<sup>\*</sup>Lordo erogato